
HQI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TR! VI~T NAM 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635 

POLITICAl. PRISONER RmISTRATI01l FORM 
{Two Copies} 

IV.I 7Lf3<{ 
VEWL·I --------
I-1.T1.: Y .I -----

The purpose o'f this 'form is to identi:fy persons who are or were 'formerly 
interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility 'for U.S. 
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established. 

1.. APPLICAlr.l' IN VIETrfAM ___ -!:-~:..:~"+t~~4":\o.-)----
Midd1.e F st 

Current Mdress: t' 5 f::t 1 c't.- 2. J fp: T{'lH I T(h, 
> U~.cA.. ) ~ fLe: 

Date o'f Birth: I :l I fa I ..., "] 
t , 

Place o'f Birth :--"",,$cy=lo....i-?~D.o...><:::>o... ________ _ 

Previous Occupation (be'fore 1.915) Qfi¥1~ ) L-L 
(Rank & Position) - ___ ---4I~;;...J...--'--=-'--=----------------

2. TIME SPEtrl' IN RE-EDUCATION CAMP Dates: From C 6 II 6 17 r To 0 g 1&6 / ~ I -~~I~~I-++-~- --~-+I~~l-=~---

Years: & Months: Days: 
--~-~-- ------~ -------

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: ___________ ~~-------------------------
Name 

Address and Te1.ephone Number 

4. lfAMF:3 OF RELATIvm/ACQUA.I1f'.fAIfC1!E llf THE U.S. 

Name? Address & Te1.ephone Number Relationship 

GJ.e tit &).1 \·10 {4MJ 

I'f you are eligib1.e to 'fi1.e 'for the applicant under Category I o'f the ODP criteria 
and have not 'fi1.ed an M'fidavit o'f Relationship (AOR), you are encouraged to do so. 
A1.so, persons in the U.S. who are eligib1.e to petition 'for relatives in Vietnam on 
IRS Form I-1.30 must do so. 

DATE PREPARED: 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~ ____________ ~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on pa~e 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP TO . PA . 

'l . .' 

~ 

! 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS' : (if different from above) 

). ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 





' ........ ~ -

o 
lL 

.. :..,. < 



H(\~tt-:'y,om 32 lrang --_~ 
Ce pns"'IJI.rl (nfl/ien' .12 pnll- , 

CONG HOA xi HOI eHU NGHIA vItr HAM 
REPUBUQUE SOCIALISTE DU VIET NAM 

II () C, HIE l J 
" 

Pass{~p ort 



.... : J.,. ! ,i. 'tDlS.'Hlirc t 

rht'l iT 
IUlllrl1 

Quf)c t ic h 
~N '/ ,1f1 at/ le 

. h·c t) ghi~ll.. 

" ro { ,-·.:s i OIl 

i': h ~ n dang 
<; ignalellll'ni 

Chicu CiiO 

rail Ie 

f llll ie ur r!" .\, y e u.r 

V~t tach dac bi~l ..... ... . _._ . . -. . -

Siy nes parliculiers 

-2 -

::;:-:::;;::o&'--.-,,==.-A' n h c u a ng U6i ~ ,h() chi ~' U ----. 

• 

Ph()l ()g r ph lf! , /J {il"lail', 

Chl'r ky 
SiYllalu r e 
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BI. CHlj - NOTES TH! THl)'C - VISAS 

THI T.~lIC XUA.'T CAN:-.f 

So . L{.1=/ . Xc 

r_ Cl'p d". _';"'--L..' ""'-'"'--=-- ~~=~~c::.' 

:::' ung va~ ~'tri em 

8enr~c~ -~~~~~~~~~~~~, 
. / 

Qll 0 CUO k hiiJ _-...l __ ~_~!..-""",,"-

T r lick ngo ~ - ......... '---=-~:--_=-..,.a" 

l: (3: ,.';; 1 ,'4 T i",,~ SONG BE 

T J M~ 
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TRE EM C fJNG DI VUI N MOl ~G HQ CHIEU 
EN F.(.vr ,\'A (CO,1fr.. ,,;.V, 1.\ ' 1! /.J' II I'fILAlfli: ""JJJliti:;.:!)El'OHT 

, 1 

2 

3 

t~nh eua tr~ em 
PlwlU.'Iraphies des ,,"ttw Is 
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A. - Fuli no.:1(;O 
Date ot birth 
Pance of birth 
Ser1.n1 Nu..,bor 
Unit 
Function 

R.- Fron 19,i7 to 1968 
1968 - 1969 

AL)ril 1969 to 
July 1969 
July 1969 
AUgust 1369 

~BD- l.'ilJ 4 to 

A;:'rl1 1974. 

- :~n...""Ch 1975 to 
APril 1975 

c.- Fnthor'o nOMe 
?~other'a na,e 

NGU'f}11 "iliI TAT 

6th Doc(~nber 1937 
sniaon 
5'IIIdj. ~;5j 
Un! t 101. AJ/U • 

Doputy Chief' of The Infor-:"tions Control Section, 
and Otf1cer-L'"1-Ghnrl}C of the 
nnrl rIDG(~archs. Gporl'.t1.on Off1.cG, Unit 101, 525th 
USA :ii11tary lntc1116Pnco Support Bnttallion 
fron sor;,. 1')69 to Apr1.l 14'75. 

student, Teacher 
Gr.!'\dUl'lted fro~ 7th/68 Officor ('.ourso, Thu ;)llc 

In! nil try school. 

Unit 101 

Grodulltad fron tho Spec1.ol RaS9Drch ot USAJ..iPACINT£ 
OKINA, Ji/5-1648. Cel"t.1.ficnto :Lsauod on c:6th "DY 

1969 by LtC. LYL.L O. ROBr? 

Gr~1'lUa..tu~1 !.l"O!:. tho Intelli~0!l':C' .Lt::Uf :;rf:Lcer 
COurse, Cay "; a1. svhool. 

Grnduated !ror'l the Pr1.r...onner Invast1{!otion COurse 
held by tho .5<:5th USA :!llitary Intell1BOIlce 
SUpport B..:1ttllll1on at Un1t 101. 

NGUTh~ VAN : li't11 

I£ THJ L),U 

_. 
I. 'DInd.-e' irtf-crtl81:14m -on applicant in Yie.~ .... C' ... _-. v -t'\. 

1. PUll aalltt or eX-political prisoner. N~au~n _ ~'7f'n,- TAy 
. '~11,-7 

2. Date and place of birth: i; ,p.c..u<v/.J..e.~ '/1'.5; j'~I-'?'''''' 

.. ,,) • .PQ.e.i.ti.Q.Q.LRa.nJt .c~~'p_¥~.p.r~.~. m~) .. n~ t!e~ial number z ,/2"r-'~ c.~V-AJJ­
~ .fi"~A4: Qnl tdo I J'.u7 ... ~, cy.e'~~ .~. t:C, ~ /01. L.~,. ... ,.::T, sl/,r~-:Js-! 

;,4. Month/Date/Years arrested I /.(T( h.l'l.-<. /f;-r- ,/JPv. 31~3. 
",5. Month/D&te/Y-ear15 out of camp c~~ T,;j...-A":;1~ j??I. 
6. Photo COpy release certificate : . 
7. Present mailin& address 6f ex-political prisoner: 

5' /f ~9 2. ~ 3' . /C"'C:: 7::1''';, _ 74 rl~ " 7:1'''';. (I,/~;;, J~;~ iff.r/ r.A) . 



--___ h"""-__ ~--......... .r--·.:: ... 
IADQUARTERS 

, UNITED STATES MILIT~,{ ASSISTANCE COMMAND, VIETNAM 
. APe SaiFrancisco 96222 

MACAG 26 May 1969 
LETTER ORDERS 
NUMBER 5-1948 

SUBJECT: Invi tationa1 'l'rav.~ Ord.:r.~o Okinawa, Army VS 004-70 (4) 
(Service) , 

TO: 

3519 . 
" (WCN) 

Grade; Name" Svc No" uiv Grade) 
,Dai Uy Nguyen Q~oc PHD 5 20.319 Int CPT (OIC) 
Dai Uy Ta Thanh TRUONG 30/)55.101 MSS (CPT) 
Trung Uy Nguyen DINH 48/110.472 Int' (lLT) 

. Trupg Uy Pham Huu TAM 53/:24.980 MSS (lLT) 
Thieu Uy Duong Chi LINH 64'187.330 Intel (2LT) 

'Thl,eu .UyLe Thai LINH 59/361.602 Int' (2LT) 
Chuan Uy N~en THOA 63/204.101 Intel (WO) 
Chuan Uy Nguyen Nhu PlIMl 66/173.117 Intel (WO) 
Chuan Uy Nguyen Tan PHAT 6~/114 .551 Int' (WO) 
Chuan Py Dang Ngoc NHAN 68/14g.691 Intel (WO) 

"Chuan Uy'Hoang Cong THIEC'67/406.652 Int' (WO) " 'J;~{{;' ,', 

-,_. Chuan Uy, N~yen Duc,.AI 65/413.274 .Intel O«>L. '. ___ .. ;:j!~~~: .. '.,>< ' 

. '. Chuan Uy Le Van LOI 66/1404',686 Int' (wo) ,-.~:,~ . 
Chuan Uy Le Quang PHAT 60/166.873 Inn (WO) L I.~ 

I Chua.n Uy Nguyen Duc TRUNG 66/168.130 Intel \'110) 
Chuan tTy Vo Quoe HUNG 64/157.776 Intel (WO) 
Chuan Uy Nguyen Tri SINH 67/804.982 Int' (WO) 
Chuan, Uy Do Minh CHANH 67/80'5.121 Int' (WO) 
Chuan Uy Nguyen Phi LONG 67/804.241 Intel (WO) 
Chl18ll Uy Tra.n The THACH 61/805.528 Int' (WO) 
chuan Uy Truong Ngoc TAl 66/112.432 Int' (WO) 

, ChuanUy Tr.inhVan THAim -67/805.009 Inf (WO) 
. Chuan Uy-To Tieng DUC -.67/805.209 Int' (woj 
Chuan Tran Khanh HUNG 67 80 .22 nt' W) 

.JCChua.n Uy Nguyen Van TAY 57 1 3.553 Inf (WO) 
, Chuin,:'Uy,LLuHong QUANG Q7/?10.457 Inf (WO) 

" if C'ltuail' Uy Ph_Vari'HIHlf"67/121.018 Intel, (VO) 
;' " " .. ~. :~<~ . . 

j'lutr 'i~: "'wF77 ' :. ''''. '~272611t: . 
. tcrcT:> : ..... ,, ' {RCN) '. " (MASt ID) 
'::~ •. !','."'!;, t/f·i . . ~ t,,;,. . ': (: '. . 

Spec Need Coll, 
,,', (CN) 

1.' 'l'heindividua'1s listed above, 'members of the Arrrri of the Republic of 
Vietnam (ARVN) are'auth6rized.and 1Ilvited to proceed on or about 1 July 69 
from their present stations' to Okinawa for the purpose of Rttending Cra No 
pO-14 a.t the U.S'. Anrt:I Pacific Intelligence School (USARPACINTS)i reporting 
2 July 69. ending 29 Aug: 69.' Upon completlonof this training, they will 
return to proper station. ~ ;' ... . ' . 

~ " 



MACftG 
LETTER ORDERS 
NUMRBR 5-1648 

26 May 1969 

SUBJECT: Invitational Travel Order to Okinava, Army VS 004-70 (4) (Service) 

16. Per USMACV Directive 551-4, the above named individuals vi11 be assigned 
duUes.upon.their return to RVN commensurate vith their training, for a mini­
mum period of 2 years. Upon your return to Vi etnam, you are to report to 
the Otfshore Schools Division. Central Training Command, Joint General Starr, 
Hi gh Command Compound, at 0800 hours. t~e follov1ng day. 

11. Authori ty: USAR PACINTS LTR, Subj: USARPACINTS FYTO Training Program, 
DTD 11 June 1969. 

FOR THE COMMANDER: 

DISTRIBUTION: . . 
-~::UC::. *i' JJJt_~ '675·'· i· , 

'''_ "'\ ,'" ~ '\ • ~.:; ~~~....,_~. .. .1 ,- , 

. J!" CCM't; ;-":.JbAA~· ..... ...; ............. h,,~ J\.}K)")I63~:J... ,. . 
10 MACV Tng Dir . ~7~~~"~'-:--'--""'';;';' 

• . t 
7 RVNAF eTC Offshore Sch Div . 
:; CO. USARHAC, ATTN: AVCB-CCHP." APO 962~3>--
6 CO, USA CFIcAO. APO 96496,' \~ ...... -
2 CG, .USARV, ATTN: AVHGF-B ;:: 
2 DA. DCSOPS/IA FMT, Wash, DC 20310 
2 CTNCPAC, ATTN: J3A2, FPO 9t(;10 
:2 CINCUSARPAC ,ATTN: GPOP':'DT J,APO 96558 
~ US.\TCO, Kadena,.AFB, APO 9655i 
::: Dr:, ITT &: Ad" Affairs t MAC.i.~4;:: . 
2 MACAG-AO : .. 
2 RVNAF AG/JGS, ATTN: Asgmt Sec 
2 AG Adv Br (Pe~s Mgt), J14; ~ . 

,";' 

. ,.. 

, 



BO NOI VU • • • 
-:-

... A 

Trat Tan Lap . . 
So : 443 

CONO BOA XA HOI CHU NOHIA Vlt!:T HAM 

D~c-~p TV-Do H!nh-Phuc 
--------------------------------~ 

SO HSLD101010!217!71~!ZJ8!4J2! 
GrAy RA TRAI . 

A 

L. 8b 

Theo thong tv 80 966-ECA/TT ngay 31-~~Qleua 89 Cong An 
,II ;if ~ it 

Tht ha nh quyet ,,'! nb th. 80 112 n.ga1'10 tnang 7 nlm 1981 
oua BO NOI VU . . . 

~ ~ ,...... 
Nay cap gla1' tha cho anb, ~ co ten .au lta1' 

Ho, ten khai sinh : NGUY~N VAN T~Y . 
ho, t~n th~~ng goi .... . 
Ho, ten bi danb : . 
Sinh nga1' 6 thang 12 nlm 1937 
Mdt 81 nb ~ SA IGON 
Nd1 ~Ang ki NKTT trudc kht bi bit : 5A T~ 2 Ap 3 D1;m 4 • 

C.n t?i Trung at 
B! b4 t n~y 16-b-I5 
Theo quyet ~inb 80 

• . . . . . . . 
Di b\ tAng an 
DiIlDttdc g iu an 

• • 

Tan U1';n, Song Be 
sf quan tinh bao 
• .(n pha t : T'lX: T , . , 

ngay thang 

l~n, conp; tn.nh 
~ ! , 

lan, c~>ng thanh 

nllm 
J 

cua 

., 
thang nlm 
~h.ng nAm 

,.. , 
Na1' ve OU tru- tai • 

.. f' AI 

: SA To 2 Ap 3 diem 
A A A , 

4 Tan Uyen,Song Be. 

"han xet qut trinn cat tao : . 
, 1 1 .. , Ad 

Trong thdi gian cat tao d trai ~a xac dinh Itudc tol 10i 
1 " , k 0 ., f .. 

tin tUdng vao ~udng 10i chtnh sach glao duo cua Dang va 
wrha... , 0 

1'4 NUdo. 

Trong lao 1t9ng co nhi~u o~ ~'ng dim bao nga1' oong, 
hoan thanh oong vieo ~dc g180. 

Chap h~nh nol quy'cua trai chua co gl 8ai pham 
16n. Than gia h90' ~P It~y duo Xep l0'!i olt t~o khai. 

Ngay 26 *hang 7 nlm 1981 
, 't , 

LAn ta1' ngon tro pha1 Ho t;n chit kf KT/ Glam Thi 
't • ~ 

c ua : Ngu1'en VAn Tay ,.. ' 

Danb ban 80 : 3174 
tap tai D8 ~q F500 • • 

CD. lin Ta1') 

'" • ;rtI <till , r -NgUdi (tdt1c cap giay Pho ~1am Th! 
(Di ky) (~ ky. ten ~ong d~u) 

IIgU3':;~ Ti1 Tbt1<tng 01' TRAN D~U TBOA 

-x.(c "NRAN 
"" 1 • Co den tr nh tal UB xi Tan , . 

ngay 18-9-1981 
TM. Ban CA xi 

"(na kf t;n Itong dau) 
Pham Vln Xuan . 



Amerioan Embassy 
ODP 

Refl FILE # IV 7434 

I John Petaishiski, Retired Senior Master Sergeant, 
USAF am aoquaimted with Nguyen Van Tay who is married to 
my wifes' sister. I met him on oooasions when he oame to 
visit his mother-In-law who lived at 70B Nguyen Phi Khanh, 
Saigon. 

When I met him he was a Lt in the Vietnamese Army 
and was involved with intelligenoe aotivities. In addition 
to att,n~ing Vietnamese Military Sohools he attended the 
USARPA~INTs INTELLIGENCE SCHOOL which was looated in Okinawa. 

~petaish8k' 



MAIN OFFICE 

3!5!5 TUOLUMNE STREET 

P. O. BOX 1829 
VALLEJO. CALIFORNIA 94!590 

(707) 15!13.e481 

EDWARD G. LOPEZ. M.D, 
HEALTH OFI'IC",RlMEOICAL DIRECTOR 

DENNIS D. 8R1TTEN8ACH 
.'SST, HEALTH Ol'I'lcERlAo .. ,N,STRAT10H 

December 18, 1989 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: 

RE: Nguyen Thi Minh Tam 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH 

BRANCH OFFICE 
19t1IF WALTERS COURT 

FAIRFIELD. CALIFORNIA 94533 
T£LEJII'HONE 

'707) 429-6241 

PRIMARY CARE FACILITY 
2100 WEST TEXAS STREET 

FAIRFIELD, CALIFORNIA 941133 
(707) 429.6484 

This letter is intended to confirm the necessity of the presence in the 
Unit~d States of America of the daughter of our patient, Mrs. Lucie Dang, 
age 75, to care for Mrs. Dang, who is severely crippled and cannot care 
for herself in any respect. 

ff?~. r&.Jit-; '"' .:fl. 
T. Charron, M.D. by R. D. Bright, M.D. 

RB/kr 




